SLIDNG DOOR SINGLE DOUBLE
GLAZED
KIT PRICE LIST
(PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST OR FREIGHT)

GLASS « WINDOWS * DOORS

SIZE Powder Coat Anodised
Pearl Whi
cart ™ ite, 20um Matt .
Height x Width Black, Primrose Mill Finish
Natural
& Paperbark

All prices are based on supplying KDC Kits meeting Alspec rating of N3

water penetration for Sill @ 150pa.

Sliding doors exceeding this rating will need to be reviewed and priced accordingly.
Sliding doors rollers have been rated to a maximum of 100kg (Dual Wheel Roller)
Prices include a Yarra Curve Deadlock Handle with 2 x C4 - 5 Pin Cylinder Keylock

Maximum glass thickness:

FIX & SLIDE - XO

ALSPEC CODE

S/G: 1422110

D/G: 1422115

ALSPEC CODE

S/G: 1422111

D/G: 1422148

ALSPEC CODE

SI/G: 1422112

D/G: 1422149

ALSPEC CODE

S/G: 1422113

D/G: 1422139

e

I

ALSPEC CODE

SIG: 1422114

D/G: 1422150

Single Glazed - 10.38mm

UP TO:
2350 X 1810 $940 $962
2350 X 2410 $1,075 $1,164
2350 X 2710 $1,090 $1,181
2350 X 3010 $1,163 $1,255
FIX, SLIDE, FIX (OXO)

UP TO:

2350 X 3010 $1,436 $1,546
2350 X 3610 $1,466 $1,579
2350 X 4050 $1,610 $1,740
2350 X 4510 $1,639 $1,768

PRICE INCLUDES OXO THREE LITE SCREEN ADAPTOR

FIX, SLIDE, SLIDE, FIX (OXXO)

UP TO:

2350 X 3610 $1,623 $1,744
2350 X 4210 $1,826 $1,967
2350 X 5410 $1,899 $2,046

MULTI-STACK SLIDER- 1 FIXED & 2 SLIDE (3 panel)
UP TO:

2350 X 2600 $1,544 $1,648
2350 X 3000 $1,559 $1,663
2350 X 3600 $1,588 $1,695
2350 X 4050 $1,898 $2,025
2350 X 4500 $1,923 $2,052

MULTI-STACK SLIDER- 2 FIXED & 4 SLIDE (6 panel)
UP TO:

Extra to increase Height up to 2700mm High.

Page1of1

2350 X 4500 $2,598 $2,766
2350 X 5300 $2,658 $2,829
2350 X 6300 $2,704 $2,878
$84 $103
per panel per panel

Ratings to be checked and approved when Height exceeds 2300 high.

Double Glazed - 18.38mm

$781
$922

$933
$1,005

$1,264
$1,287
$1,400
$1,408

$1,409
$1,567
$1,604

$1,354
$1,374
$1,397
$1,656
$1,677

$2,257
$2,306
$2,358

$81
per panel



