SLIDNG DOOR SINGLE DOUBLE GLAZED

KIT PRICE LIST

(PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST OR FREIGHT)



SIZE	Powder Coat	Anodised	
Height x Width	Pearl White, Black, Primrose & Paperbark	20um Matt Natural	Mill Finish

All prices are based on supplying KDC Kits meeting Alspec rating of ${\bf N3}$ water penetration for Sill @ ${\bf 150pa}$.

Sliding doors exceeding this rating will need to be reviewed and priced accordingly. Sliding doors rollers have been rated to a maximum of 100kg (Dual Wheel Roller) Prices include a Yarra Curve Deadlock Handle with 2 x C4 - 5 Pin Cylinder Keylock

Maximum glass thickness:	Single Glazed - 10.38mm		Double Glazed - 18.38mm			
FIX & SLIDE - XO) Пир то:					
S/G: 1422110	2350 X 1810	\$940	\$962	\$781		
D/G: 1422115	2350 X 2410	\$1,075	\$1,164	\$922		
	2350 X 2710	\$1,090	\$1,181	\$933		
	2350 X 3010	\$1,163	\$1,255	\$1,005		
ALSPEC CODE						
S/G: 1422111	UP TO:					
D/G: 1422148	2350 X 3010	\$1,436	\$1,546	\$1,264		
	2350 X 3610	\$1,466	\$1,579	\$1,287		
	2350 X 4050	\$1,610	\$1,740	\$1,400		
	2350 X 4510	\$1,639	\$1,768	\$1,408		
	PRICE INCLUDES OXO	THREE LITE S	CREEN ADAPTOR			
ALSPEC CODE S/G: 1422112	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	оххо)				
	UP TO:	#4.000	¢4.744	£4.400		
D/G: 1422149	2350 X 3610	\$1,623	\$1,744	\$1,409 \$4,507		
	2350 X 4210	\$1,826 \$1,899	\$1,967 \$2,046	\$1,567 \$1,604		
	2350 X 5410	ф1,699	\$2,046	\$1,604		
ALOREO CODE		4 50/55 0 0	CLIDE (2 1)			
ALSPEC CODE		1 FIXED & 2 :	SLIDE (3 panel)			
S/G: 1422113	UP TO:	0.1 =	0.1.0.10	0.1.05.1		
☐ D/G: 1422139	2350 X 2600	\$1,544	\$1,648	\$1,354		
	2350 X 3000	\$1,559	\$1,663	\$1,374		
	2350 X 3600	\$1,588	\$1,695	\$1,397		
	2350 X 4050	\$1,898	\$2,025	\$1,656		
<u> </u>	2350 X 4500	\$1,923	\$2,052	\$1,677		
	ALSPEC CODE MULTI-STACK SLIDER- 2 FIXED & 4 SLIDE (6 panel)					
S/G: 1422114	UP TO:					
← D/G: 1422150	2350 X 4500	\$2,598	\$2,766	\$2,257		
	2350 X 5300	\$2,658	\$2,829	\$2,306		
	2350 X 6300	\$2,704	\$2,878	\$2,358		
Extra to increase Height up to 2700mm	n High.					
		\$84	\$103	\$81		
		per panel	per panel	per panel		
Patings to be she	acked and approved wh	n Hoight ove	code 2200 bigh			

Ratings to be checked and approved when Height exceeds 2300 high.